Medical Documentation Checklist

Recommended documentation and guidance to support the insurance authorization and appeals process for Revi[™] Access

- 1. Details on patient's symptoms and duration of urge urinary incontinence (UUI)
- 2. Treating physician has performed and documented physical/pelvic examination and urinalysis.
- 3. Obtained patient's Voiding Diary, if/when possible
- 4. Record of patient completing behavioral therapies for 8-12 weeks (e.g., bladder training, diet changes, fluid restriction, pelvic floor muscle training)
- 5. If applicable, record patient trialing of pharmacologic therapy for 4-8 weeks with documented failure or discontinuation (lack of efficacy, inability to tolerate adverse drug effects, contraindicated or cost prohibitive)
- 6. Treating physician has discussed and educated patient on third-line treatment options (i.e., PTNS, SNM)
- 7. Patient has failed or denied treatment of alternative third-line therapies with documentation supporting their outcome or decision/rationale
- 8. Details on how UUI has impacted the patient's overall health and quality of life

Disclaimer: Information contained in this document is publicly available obtained from third-party sources. Although we have made every effort to provide information that is current at the time of its issue, it is subject to change at any time. It is recommended that you consult your legal counsel, reimbursement/compliance advisor and/or payer organization(s) for interpretation of payer-specific coding, coverage, and payment expectations. Content does not constitute medical, legal or reimbursement advice or direction to the provider. Nothing herein constitutes any promise or guarantee of payment. The provider uses independent judgement and is solely responsible for determining appropriate treatment for the patient based on the unique medical needs of each patient. It is the responsibility of the provider to determine appropriate coding, medical necessity, site of service, documentation requirements and payment levels, and to submit the relevant codes, modifiers and charges for services rendered. Any claims for services submitted by the provider should be appropriately and accurately consistent with FDA approved labeling. BlueWind Medical does not promote the use of its products outside of their FDA approved labeling.

